
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total

1 Dhumez Yves 24.6 Senart 25 25

Chabernaud Christian 19.7 Senart 25 25

2 Cazals Bruno 21.8 St Germain/Corb 24 24

Gillotot Alain 14.3 Brehal 24 24

3 Fouillard Michelle 12.6 Senart 24 24

Fouillard Eric 22.3 Senart 24 24

4 Blanc Michel 21.1 Senart 23 23

Babet Daniel 14.7 Senart 23 23

5 Poinard Roland 19.0 Senart 23 23

Robin Martine 19.8 Senart 23 23

6 Berman Yves 34.5 Senart 21 21

Birocha Bruno 30.0 Cely 21 21

7 Vernet Bernard 19.8 Senart 20 20

Goujon Jean-Marie 29.2 Senart 20 20

8 Jaksic Patricia 26.7 Senart 19 19

Largier Pierre 18.5 Senart 19 19

9 Morin Jacques 24.6 Senart 19 19

Sainsard Jacques-Henri 20.5 Senart 19 19

10 Drusch Jacques 22.4 Coudray Montceaux 18 18

Delorme Jean 29.7 Senart 18 18

11 Bazot Philippe 17.4 Senart 18 18

Sidoli Attiglio 24.7 Senart 18 18

12 Pavie Annie 51.0 Senart 17 17

Pavie Marcel 18.5 Senart 17 17

13 Sithimolada Phetvilaychan 19.6 Senart 17 17

Sithimolada Nang-Latda 26.6 Senart 17 17

14 Deschamps Fabrice 26.9 Hewlett 16 16

Soulerot Michel 24.8 Senart 16 16

15 Segura Jean-Bernard 22.7 Senart 14 14

Douguet Charles 24.1 Senart 14 14

16 Martin Progreso 30.9 Bred 13 13

Aleman Jacques 24.3 Senart 13 13

17 Duval Hildegard 27.7 Melunaise 11 11

Brayer Guy 32.0 Melunaise 11 11

AMICALE DES SENIORS - CHALLENGE 4 BALLES T4 

Résultats BRUT

Golf de Sénart - 04/05/2023



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total

1 Birocha Bruno 30.0 Cely 49 49

Berman Yves 34.5 Senart 49 49

2 Chabernaud Christian 19.7 Senart 45 45

Dhumez Yves 24.6 Senart 45 45

3 Goujon Jean-Marie 29.2 Senart 40 40

Vernet Bernard 19.8 Senart 40 40

4 Pavie Annie 51.0 Senart 40 40

Pavie Marcel 18.5 Senart 40 40

5 Robin Martine 19.8 Senart 40 40

Poinard Roland 19.0 Senart 40 40

6 Blanc Michel 21.1 Senart 39 39

Babet Daniel 14.7 Senart 39 39

7 Morin Jacques 24.6 Senart 38 38

Sainsard Jacques-Henri 20.5 Senart 38 38

8 Martin Progreso 30.9 Bred 37 37

Aleman Jacques 24.3 Senart 37 37

9 Jaksic Patricia 26.7 Senart 37 37

Largier Pierre 18.5 Senart 37 37

10 Gillotot Alain 14.3 Brehal 37 37

Cazals Bruno 21.8 St Germain/Corb 37 37

11 Delorme Jean 29.7 Senart 37 37

Drusch Jacques 22.4 Coudray Montceaux 37 37

12 Fouillard Eric 22.3 Senart 36 36

Fouillard Michelle 12.6 Senart 36 36

13 Bazot Philippe 17.4 Senart 36 36

Sidoli Attiglio 24.7 Senart 36 36

14 Soulerot Michel 24.8 Senart 36 36

Deschamps Fabrice 26.9 Hewlett 36 36

15 Sithimolada Nang-Latda 26.6 Senart 35 35

Sithimolada Phetvilaychan 19.6 Senart 35 35

16 Brayer Guy 32.0 Melunaise 34 34

Duval Hildegard 27.7 Melunaise 34 34

17 Douguet Charles 24.1 Senart 32 32

Segura Jean-Bernard 22.7 Senart 32 32

AMICALE DES SENIORS - CHALLENGE 4 BALLES T4 

Résultats NET

Golf de Sénart - 04/05/2023


